
J S Johnson #25
1 soil 1
1 clay/rock 2 Start 5-5-14

35 lime 37 Finish 5-7-14
47 shale 84
6 lime 90

111 shale 201
33 lime 234
34 shale 268 set 20’ 7”
14 lime 282 ran 840.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
15 shale 297 cemented to surface 84 sxs

107 lime 404
182 shale 586
18 lime 604
59 shale 663
29 lime 692
21 shale 713
6 lime 719
19 shale 738
8 lime 746
8 shale 754
4 lime 758

18 shale 776
17 sandy shale 793 odor
21 Bkn sand 814 good show
4 Dk sand 818 show

28 shale 846 T.D.


